



FREEHOLD PROPERTY

LEASEHOLD PROPERTY

LIMITED INTEREST PROPERTY

CONDOMINIUM PROPERTY

RETIRED PIN (MAP UPDATE PENDING)

PROPERTY NUMBER

BLOCK NUMBER

GEOGRAPHIC FABRIC

EASEMENT

THIS MAP WAS COMPILED FROM PLANS AND DOCUMENTS RECORDED IN THE LAND REGISTRATION SYSTEM AND HAS BEEN PREPARED FOR PROPERTY INDEXING PURPOSES ONLY

FOR DIMENSIONS OF PROPERTIES BOUNDARIES SEE RECORDED PLANS AND DOCUMENTS

ONLY MAJOR EASEMENTS ARE SHOWN

REFERENCE PLANS UNDERLYING MORE RECENT REFERENCE PLANS ARE NOT ILLUSTRATED



PROPERTY INDEX MAP

NIAGARA SOUTH(No. 59)

THIS IS NOT A PLAN OF SURVEY



REGISTRY
OFFICE #59

64383-0035 (LT)

PAGE 1 OF 1
PREPARED FOR MWolfe01
ON 2021/11/16 AT 09:43:14

PIN CREATION DATE:

1999/10/18

* CERTIFIED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LAND TITLES ACT * SUBJECT TO RESERVATIONS IN CROWN GRANT *

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

LT 45 N/S WELLAND ST PL 251 VILLAGE OF CHIPPAWA; NIAGARA FALLS

PROPERTY REMARKS:

ESTATE/QUALIFIER: RECENTLY:

FEE SIMPLE FIRST CONVERSION FROM BOOK

LT CONVERSION QUALIFIED

OWNERS' NAMES CAPACITY SHARE

TRIES, PAUL JTEN
TRIES, GAYLE JTEN

REG. NUM.	DATE	INSTRUMENT TYPE	AMOUNT	PARTIES FROM	PARTIES TO	CERT/ CHKD
EFFECTIV	E 2000/07/29 1	THE NOTATION OF THE	BLOCK IMPLEMENTATION DA	ATE" OF 1999/10/18 ON THIS PIN		
WAS REPL	ACED WITH THE	"PIN CREATION DATE"	OF 1999/10/18			
** PRINTOU	I INCLUDES ALI	L DOCUMENT TYPES (DEI	LETED INSTRUMENTS NOT IN	NCLUDED) **		
**SUBJECT,	ON FIRST REGI	ISTRATION UNDER THE 1	LAND TITLES ACT, TO			
**	SUBSECTION 44	(1) OF THE LAND TITI	LES ACT, EXCEPT PARAGRAE	PH 11, PARAGRAPH 14, PROVINCIAL SUCCESSION DUTIES *		
**	AND ESCHEATS	OR FORFEITURE TO THE	CROWN.			
**	THE RIGHTS OF	F ANY PERSON WHO WOUL	LD, BUT FOR THE LAND TIT	ILES ACT, BE ENTITLED TO THE LAND OR ANY PART OF		
**	IT THROUGH LE	ENGTH OF ADVERSE POSS	SESSION, PRESCRIPTION, M	MISDESCRIPTION OR BOUNDARIES SETTLED BY		
**	CONVENTION.					
**	ANY LEASE TO	WHICH THE SUBSECTION	70(2) OF THE REGISTRY	ACT APPLIES.		
**DATE OF CONVERSION TO LAND TITLES: 1999/10/18 **						
59R3522	1981/06/01	PLAN REFERENCE				С
59R16536	2019/09/30 MARKS: SN6037	PLAN REFERENCE				С
SN645527	2020/10/09	TRANSFER		ES, PAUL PETER HAEL, GAYLE AMY	TRIES, PAUL TRIES, GAYLE	С
SN645528	2020/10/09	CHARGE	\$343,000 TRIH	ES, PAUL ES, GAYLE	THE TORONTO-DOMINION BANK	С